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NEW YORK 477 Madison Ave, New York, Ny 10022, 212- 677-2500

SKY

PHILADELPHIA 1700 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19103, 215- 365-4040

ADVERTISING
BRANDING
MARKETING

National & Global

Exposure
19th Line 1 Jurmala

JANINE JONES

Executive Vice President

212-677-2714
janine@skyad.com

LET’'S DO
GREAT THINGS TOGETHER

PAULA DAVIDSON

Senior Account Executive

212-677-2671

paula@skyad.com

SKY Advertising is excited to present to SIR Latvia Sotheby’s International Realty® a
curated, multi-media marketing selection of offerings to bring high net worth buyer
awareness to 19th Line 1 Jurmala.

Your strategic blueprint is composed of three layers: direct exposure to the
Sotheby'’s auction house audience which includes some of the most affluent
individuals on a global scale, strategic print media to cast a wide net, and digital
products that are highly targeted to individuals looking for high-end living in Latvia.

Approaching the marketing strategy from these different directions will help us to
saturate your market in the most effective way, bringing deserved recognition to
this unique and exciting property.

CHLOE STEELY

Account Executive

212-677-2557
chloe@skyad.com

SARA HELENI

Account Executive

212-674-2402
sara@skyad.com
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PRINT

Sotheby’s
Auction
Magazine

SOTHEBY’'S MAGAZINE

This large format magazine enriches readers with
sophisticated content related to the art and real estate
world. Sotheby’s Magazine features editorial
showcasing Sotheby'’s International Realty® listings.

« Distribution: 20,000

« Auction clients with $50,000-$5 million in
transactions Sotheby’s

+ Distribution at all 70 Sotheby's offices around the
world

« Distribution at Park Hyatt Hotels in 18 countries

 Distributed at high profile auction events in NY,
London, Los Angeles and Hong Kong

FULL PAGE: $3,640
HALF PAGE: $1,820
QUARTER PAGE: $910

Global

skyad.com 3



DIGITAL

[ Delete © Junk Block

SOTHEBY’'S BESPOKE

EMAIL o
» Every Week o Sl
« B52x/Year

Sotheby’s s

+ Custom content
» 35% openrate
« 550,000+ recipients

PRICE: $2,500/DEPLOYMENT

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Dream Big Villa, Turks & Caicos Islands

FINDG OUT MORE

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Dream Big Villa, Turks & Caicos Islands
FIND OUT MORE

More From Sotheby's

skyad.com



DIGITAL

SOTHEBY’S SELECTS
E-NEWSLETTERS

Every Friday

52x Year

Highlights upcoming auction events
700,000+ recipients

34% average open rate

PRICE: $2,585/DEPLOYMENT

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY
Extraordinary Property of the Week

Modern Zen-Like Oasis
Bahamas

SEE MORE

[ Delete

0]

© Junk  Block

b 6 % 5

Sotheby’s Sclects | 21 September

19

78

Ty xco ) L 4
N N W

One of the Most Beautiful and Sought-After Watches
Ever Made

WATCH VIDEO

traordinary Property of the Week

Modern Zen-Like Oasis
Bahamas

THIS EMAIL WAS SENT TO YOU BY SOTHEBY'S
1334 YORK AVE, NEW YORK, NY 10021
UNSUBSCRIBE FROM SOTHEBY'S SELECTS
UNSUBSCRIBE FROM ALL | PRIVACY POLICY | SELL WITH US
© 2018 SOTHEBYS.COM

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Impressions
Campaign

CUSTOMIZABLE.
AFFORDABLE.
MEASURABLE.

The Impressions program is a customized banner
advertising program with guaranteed impressions and
click-throughs. With beautifully detailed property
photos, your listing can be customized to showcase
your property’s unique selling features, allowing you to
target by country, region, state, county or city and
lifestyle.

Get the most out of your marketing dollars with
affordable and measurable results that only a digital
program can offer. Link directly to your property
website, personal website or office website.

Impress locally. Impress globally.

5 e isosm:

= TOWMICOUNTRY ELECTION 7914 TRAVEL STYLE WEMTAGE

9 Hots

ots to Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

e Bettich 1o do

Nothing compnes to
what's next.

Nothing compares to
what’s next.

P——

CAMPAIGN OVERVIEW AND BUDGET

» Campaign: 19th Line 1 Jurmala

+ Flight Dates: May 2024 - June 2024

« Impressions: 750,000

« Clicks through to the website of your choice.

100K Impressions per two weeks: $900
250K Impressions per month: $1,195
500K Impressions per month: $1,625

1 Million Impressions per month: $2,450
Three Month Minimum

Latvia

Sothpby’s

/50,000

IMPRESSIONS

Minimum 3 month commitment

skyad.com 9



DIGITAL

' Nothing T Bt
Creative compares Fgi 1004 5 A
to what’s AT
nexe. ;  n || DISCOVER MORE

SAMPLE BANNER ADS FOR
IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM

We create and produce banner ads for your campaign

that best reflect your property and company image.
We assist with photo selection and editing as well as
ad design and sizing. Latvia | Sotheby’s

Ad Units: 970x250, 728x90, 300x600, 300x250,
or custom sizes.

Nothing compares to

N DISCOVER MORE
what’s next.

BANNER PRODUCTION: $350

NOthiﬂg Latvia Nothing comparesto |~ -atvia
COMPAres to- - gothebyrs what’s next. Sotheby's

\Vh‘dt,s HCXt. INTERNATIONAL REALTY

skyad.com | 10



DIGITAL

Sample
Banners For
Impressions
Programs As
They Appear

On Sites

= TOWMICOUNTRY ELECTION M1é TRAVEL STYLE HERITAGE

9 Hotspots to Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

A therer deviimadons torous Briti fo do ad

Latvia

Nothing compares to
Sotheby’s

what’s next.

Nothing compares to
what’s next.

Nothing
compares
to what’s
next.

The Best Islands in the Caribbean,

Fm snirkebrrs’ perrmeines tn foecdie v, these sre e 10 et

fiw

Horace fones, &

fhe ariginal srchatecture will be preserved: The srchitest

lisial ke sqprisse Saolape. The uevw usmein s schedided bo open is 1022

Latvia

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing Latvia
COMPArES 10| gorhebys
\\hdt’% next. INTERNATIONAL REALTY

skyad.com 11



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Reporting

For Your
Customized
Campaign

After the launch, we give you complete and comprehensive
reporting for the duration of your campaign. We can also
give 30 day reports for you to evaluate the effectiveness of
your targeting and to adjust it.

» We project the number of impressions (number of times
the ad appears on each site) during your campaign.

» The number of impressions are broken down by number
and site for the duration of the campaign.

» The delivery by site is broken down into delivered
impressions, clicks, and click-through rate. This allows
you to see on what sites your ads are performing well and
where there needs to be improvement. With this
information we are able to adjust the campaign for
maximum effectiveness.

IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM SAMPLE REPORT

L t 1 SOtheby’S Delivery Summary ADVERTISING
a VI a Dates: April 14 — July 13 » KY BRANDING
INTERNATIONAL REALTY Total Impressions: 3,000,000 MARKETING
Geo-Target Segments: Northwest, Silicon Valley

Total Days Projected Impressions Delivered Imps % Delivery Clicks C.T.R.

92 3,121,836 3,190,497 102.20% 3,735 0.12%

Delivery By Day By Site

April June July
40K . BBC.com
. Bloomberg.com
g 30K M Economist.com
E . Forbes.com
o 20K .
o . FoxBusiness.co..
=
© . NYTimes.com
a
10K
. Reuters.com
0K . WSJ.com
11

15 18 21 24 27 30 2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2

Delivery By Site
NYTimes.com | 61010 I cc° N O-13%

Forbes.com [N 505057 I 615 P 0.12%
85C.com [N 37530 I 575 I 15
wsJ.com N 43471 ————— ¢z I 1'%

Reuters.com N 42.479 — I 0-11%

Bloomberg.com [N 342,380 P 357 T 0.10%
Economist.com NN 315.255 — I © 0%
FoxBusiness.com [N 218,996 P 184 Py 0.08%
0K 200K 400K 600K 800K 0 200 400 600 800 1000 0.00% 0.05% 0.10% 0.15%
Delivered Imps Clicks C.T.R.
Il Northwest

Delivery By Geographic Segment B Siicon Valiey

Geo-Target1

0K 500K 1000K 1500K 2000K 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 0.00% 0.05% 0.10%
Delivered Imps Clicks C.T.R.
skyad.com | 12



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Digital

SOCIAL MIRROR ADS

Social Mirror ads look like your social media display or
video posts but appear on other websites and apps, linking
back to the social media platform and your website, and
run across all devices using our targeting strategies.

We are “mirroring” the exact look of your social post as an
ad that runs on thousands of websites and apps, targeted
just to the people you want to reach across all devices.

Social Mirror ads can be done with any organic or paid
posts from your business account on these 8 social media
platforms: Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn, TikTok,
Pinterest, Snapchat, or YouTube.

Ads can be display, video, OTT across connected TVs or
carousel.

— Better Homes & Gardens

== o e o peseering your pssions st home

Subscribe

Colleton River [£]

A private oasis in your own backyard... Your dream
hime awails al Colleton River!

#southcaroling Eowoauniry #gogeaus Sviews Fiver
#peninsula #amily #friends #lifestyle #private
#peninsula #water #coastallite #nature #galf #home
#lifeanthewater #cheers #fitness fsocial shluffton
#welcomehome

Make youryard more sustainableby  ad

A Marchi-apria (OGS
U}‘F!CE\L(H!HE THE SALE|

SAVE o1 OFFICE CHAIRS = DESKS [

{ L2ann o |

TARGETING ABILITIES:

+ Behavioral — Thousands of targeting
categories including demographics, on-line and
off-line behaviors, and interests.

» Keywords — Target a list of up to 500 keywords
related to your business, and show ads on the
web pages where they appear.

» A.l Targeting — Show your display or video ads
to people across all devices, using machine
learning to target consumers based on who is
engaging with the ad.

 March 2638 18c

» Retargeting - Following people after they leave
your website and showing them your Social Mirror
ad, on other websites and apps they go to, across
all devices.

+ Custom Audience Matching — Target people on
your list of emails, addresses, or phone numbers
and show them Social Mirror ads when they
browse websites and apps.

PRICE: FROM $1,500/MONTH
100,000 Impressions

skyad.com | 13



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

With Google's online advertising program, you can
reach people exactly when they're interested in the
property you're selling or the real estate services you
offer. Target customers who are active in your local
real estate market, when they are searching and
motivated to take action.

No other medium can target as effectively. Pay only
when people click through to your listing or website.

A Google
AdWords

CAMPAIGN SETUP, OPTIMIZATION,
& MONTHLY MANAGEMENT

Which can include:

» Keyword Research

+ Keyword List Set Up

« Campaign and Ad Group Implementation

» Monitor and Implement Urgent Search Terms/
Phrases of Client and Competitors

» Run Fresh Estimates for New Keywords

» Write/Edit Ad Copy

» Ensure Tracking is in Place

» Set Bids and Allocate/Pace Budgets

+ Optimize Geotargeting, Audience Targeting,
Demographics, and Ad Schedule

+ Periodical Campaign Reviews

« Campaign Adjustments

» Monthly Performance Reporting

$750 CAMPAIGN SET UP
STARTING AT $850/MONTH

skyad.com

14



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

CLIENT DASHBOARD

We provide you with a complete interactive dashboard
that you can access at any time. Visualize your
campaign performance with our user friendly
interface that integrates data from diverse resources.

SKY

SIR Latvia

Google Ads CTR

1.09%

Google Ads Impressions

85,229

Google Ads Clicks

930

Clicks 930

50

2 0ct 9 Oct

30 Oct

Impressions 85,229

10,

9 Oct 16 Oct

Showing 9 of 9 Rows

CAMPAIGN CLICKS cosT COST/CON... IMPRESSIONS
SKY - SMART 459 $312.71 $39.09 74,095
SKY - PMAX 290 $359.88 $179.94 8,209
SKY - General 75 $278.65 $0.00 1,432
SKY - Boulder 53 $293.25 $293.25 1,145
SKY - Trademark 38 $134.26 $134.26 259
SKY - Niwot 11 $33.94 $0.00 69
SKY - Longmont 4 $19.24 $0.00 16
SKY - Golden 0 $0.00 $0.00 3
SKY - Superior 0 $0.00 $0.00 1

Google Ads Phone Calls

9

Showing 50 of 89 Rows
KEYWORD

luxury real estate agent

find the best real estate agent
“Boulder Colorado Real Estate”
“home for sale boulder”
“colorado real estate agent”
“coldwell banker real estate”
“boulder real estate agent”
“realtor boulder co”

niwot Real Estate

“boulder real estate listings”

“real estate for sale in bouder colorado”

“boulder co real estate agency”

berthoud Realtor

Cities

cIry CLICKS
Denver 556
Boulder 143
Thornton 24
Niwot 22
Longmont 19

Average Cost-Per-Click

$1.52

IMPRESSIONS

498
425
388
25
167
120
69
64
32
41
29
38

23

IMPRESSIONS

66,360
3,455
3,126

571

977

Google Ads Interaction R...

1.14%

CLICKS
27
19
16
13
9
8
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
AVG CPC cosT
$1.00 $554.74
$3.60 $515.01
$1.09 $26.26
$2.09 $46.05
$2.49 $47.31
skyad.com |

15



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

MONTHLY REPORTING

Receive detailed monthly reporting to keep you up to
date on your campaign metrics and engagement. View
integrated data and monthly KPI's.

SKY

SIR Latvia

October KPI's

Clicks CTR 1.95%  + 101% Google Ads Phone Calls 12 4 71%
— Clicks Impressions
4,500
100 3000 3 5
P | -} t
2 | g
3] \ 2
50 / S
50 f 1500 @ 2% 1
0 o N N
90 23 Oct 2 0c 9 Oct 6 Oc 23 Oct 30 Oc t ) w 3 Oct

Total Impressions v 46% Total Clicks 4 9% Phone Calls 4 71% Interaction Rate ~ + 218% CTR 4 101% Average CPC A%

53,704 1,049 12 4.17% 1.95% $0.94

clties and Regions

Showing 50 of 540 Rows Showing 23 of 23 Rows.

cIry IMPRESSIONS ¥ CLICKS INTERACTIONS KEYWORD CLICKS IMPRESSIONS INTERACTIONS
Washington 30,976 497 613 dc real estate 51 886 51
Potomac 4,073 64 64 luxury property for sale dc 40 114 40
Baltimore 2,976 80 274 home for sale dc 19 529 19
New York 1,535 51 51 real estate in washington dc 6 101 6
Ashburn 1,386 39 137 georgetown washington dc apar... 6 56 6
Rockville 1,207 16 27 houses in georgetown dc 3 19 3
Virginia Beach 799 23 48 buy house georgetown dc 2 6 2
Richmond 413 6 46 mclean realty 1 1 1

skyad.com | 16



DIGITAL

Conde Nast UK

INSTAGRAM @CONDENASTPROPERTY

Ready to jump into action on instagram, @condenastproperty
is the fastest growing account at Conde Nast Britain and
consistently comes in at No 1 each week on growth and
engagement. @condenastproperty has grown organically in 3
years and now has 215K followers.

INSTAGRAM POST: $ 2,750

View Insights
Qv N

skyad.com | 17



DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

E-NEWSLETTER

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the
largest collection of luxury goods worldwide. The
exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare
supercars. An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is
browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.comis the
quintessential marketplace for ultra-high net worth
individuals. With users evenly spread throughout the
Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is the
only truly global site to market luxury.

Upgrade your listings for increased visibility to
capture the attention of the UHNW.

LISTING FEATURE: $1,500

AT

— T =

e TR o sl ]

orto find the perfect private et of uxury yacht to charter.

MOST POPULAR

Ferrari 488 GTB '™ Chevrolet Corvette o
Upland, CA, United POR. Upland, CA, United $71,999

Stunning Villa Ove... ©E Ram 2500
tbizs, Spain $4735967  Uplond,CA,Unied

$45999

$34999

Rio109-Luurype.. 008
Grnl | $4963559

JAMES SPOTTING

Two Level Duplex On Patriarish Ponds

Vie

View al real estate

LATEST STORIES

jes: Unique cars of tech billionaires, old-school

garage
magnates and Gen-Z idols

aggressive and forceful vrsion”

MeLaren 6508 = Ferrari Cal

fornia
Upland, CA, United 199999 Upland, CA, United
RICH LIST

om
$11499

OWN 214 Codecass 2010/20... o
each,FL, United States $38,000,000

will Be driving inthe Near Future
that

Selfdestructing Banksy artwork

The 10 Most Sought-Afte Properties and Atractve Locations.

30K lovers: The most amazing and luxurious things you can find on
JamesEdition where 3is the magic rumber

Featured Agent
Nick Swinburne

s an estalished licensed REALTOR® wi
decade ofeal etate experiencesening

ith over a
the Sea to

Sky coridor and the Vancouver North shore, I have @
proven track record of providing home sellers and

buyers unparaleed service and.

gl 50 countres.

StKitts

Sotheby's

= Playa Nix
$8800000 Pérula Mexico $12,000000
-

$5990000 Malmok, Aruba $2.750000

Elegant French Styl..
B 5, Argen

‘Swampscott, MA.U.

News about luxury real estate View all

Most exclusive neighborhoods of Hong Kong
Posted 20190717
The Asian financialcenter hasrit gven up the fist
position i the st o the most expensive housing
markets, also topping the ranking for the world's most
uxurious housing market for thelast two years (Luxury
Defined Report by Chrstes). .

Read more

Trending: Golf property in the ‘Golden Triangle"
ﬂ areaof Agarve, Porasgel
I oeveaioriocs:
oo T—
oeriet ietaprme are anreared o e

‘Golden Triangle" It located between the capita city of
Faro and the vilage of Vilamoura. Als0 the Golden
Triangle area includes two of

Read more

Site Links

H Koningshof = Magnificent Seclu..

Find luxury Real Estate and Homes for sale

VIEW AL HOMES
‘SPAIN | NEW YORK| PARIS

homes for sl

d h the finest
thouses, homes,estates and

esort hotel ownership options.

Nothing S
compares.

ST.KITTS & NEVIS

rtment... =
a $2724332

Overveen, Netherlan $8759,573 llapel Chile $3,950,000

Kilteelagh House 1
Nenagh, eland 529532

es for pote.. -
NC, Unite, 595,000

View more

The Bahamas: Inside the most exclusive gated
communities

Posted 2019.0710

1fthe warm temperatures, crysta-lear water and
proximity to the U are not good enough reasons to
consider a move o the Bahamas, a community of lke-
minded people should be. A round of golf or cocktails at
sunsetis shorthand for a cub of fol.

Read more

Real Estate in Whistler: Three Luxury
Neighborhoods in Nature Worth Exploring
Posted 2

Wrister round outdoor playground for all ages,
where fine dining restaurants, 5star otels, spas and

wellness facities are a quick floatplane,helicopter ride,
or rive from Vancouver. Whister, 8C: Interational
Destination

Read more

About JamesEdition Top Brands

skyad.com | 18



DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

ROTATING GALLERY

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the
largest collection of luxury goods worldwide. The
exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare
supercars. An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is
browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the
quintessential marketplace for ultra-high net worth
individuals. With users evenly spread throughout the
Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is the
only truly global site to market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring
increased visibility to capture the attention of the
UHNW in the James Edition rotating Gallery. The
Rotating Gallery is a carousel of selected listings that
automatically changes every 5 seconds on the Home
Page and the Real Estate Page.

HOME PAGE
FEATURED BANNER: $2,000

REAL ESTATE PAGE
FEATURED BANNER: $1,600

JAMESEDITION

=

New & Trending

T BRCE, L AT

BUSINESS
HUFFPOST RIS

snenec BEE

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

FEATURED ARTICLE AND
E-NEWSLETTER PROMOTION

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide. The exquisite items
curated by JameskEdition.com range from celebrity-owned
luxury real estate to rare supercars. An affluent audience
of 25,000 per day is browsing for the finest the globe has
to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

A Featured Story is an article published on the website.
Articles are evergreen content. The average time that
viewers spend on an article page exceeds 2 minutes
indicating that article views come from the most loyal and
engaged users.

Featured stories are both SEO optimized and given
placements in the newsletter bringing an average,
2000-3500 views during its first month online.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNW in a
Featured Story.

$5,500 NEWSLETTER TOP & ARTICLE
$3,300 NEWSLETTER TRENDING & ARTICLE

JAMESEDITION RoalEstat

The Top 1%: The 20
Greatest New York
Penthouses

The Top 3 placestolive  Top 15 luxury home bars:  Not a mirage: Top 20 View from the top: Step
inBermuda fornomad  Ultra-stylish ideas from ~ iconic desert houses you  inside the most exclusive
capialists NYC, London... can actually buy penthouse in...

pertectyftinto desertscapes. hotspot

Hey there, isknd hunters: — Top SEU countries for ~ Up to S225 million: The  Spains 12 property-
We collecred the top 22 real estate investmencin 22 most expensive related cases for buyers
houses in the world to keep in mind

private... 2020

yiorie, Bo " taxcs and oo,

skyad.com
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IAMESEDITION

jamesedition.com

THL WONLD'S LARU l_ln'l LURYET WANRL I FLATE I{C“ll Lstate

ey e st— g K]

NEW & TRENDING

= i Popular Searches ey

FEATURED LUXURY POSITION

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide. The exquisite items

curated by JamesEdition.com range from celebrity-owned
luxury real estate to rare supercars. An affluent audience
of 25,000 per day is browsing for the finest the globe has
to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

Popular links

Po

Upgrade your listings for increased visibility to capture
the attention of the UHNW.

HOME PAGE POSITION
FEATURED SPOT: $1,200

REAL ESTATE POSITION
FEATURED SPOT: $1,000

skyad.com | 21



DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

SOCIAL MEDIA POST

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide.

The exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare supercars.
An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is browsing for the
finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNW with a
Social Post.

* Instagram 74.8K
» Facebook 31.3K

PHOTO

1 featured listing

1-5 photos

Short caption

Listing info box

1tag on pictures & caption
Link in bio

PHOTO: $800

PHOTO PLUS

+ 1-5featured listings

» 1-10 photos & text

« Long caption

+ Listing info box

» 1-3tags on pictures & caption
» Linkinbio

» Repost on stories

PHOTO PLUS: $1,000

VIDEO

+ 1-5featured listings

» 5-30 seconds video

* Reels & TikTok format
» Short caption

« Listing info box

» 1-3 tags on caption

+ Linkin bio

VIDEO: $1,800

skyad.com | 20,



DIGITAL

Le Figaro

The finest selection of properties to buy and to rent, in
France and abroad.

PROPRIETES LE FIGARO.COM — FRANCE

+ 2.1 million sessions per month

+ International audience: 22%
(Top 5 audience: US, UK, Belgium, Switzerland,
Germany)

PROPRIETES LE FIGARO.COM -
INTERNATIONAL

» 180,000 sessions per month
(top 5 audience: US, UK, France, Canada, Australia)

HEADLINE SEARCH

Position your property at the very top of the results page.

FEATURED CITY: $795/CITY/MONTH

NATIVE AD

Premium display format increases visibility among search
results. These placements are also able to appear to users
with specific search criteria — castles, manors, etc.

NATIVE PLACEMENT BY CITY: $500/CITY/MONTH

skyad.com
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Luxury Estate

LUXURY ESTATE

Luxury Estate is the leading international portal for the
luxury real estate market.

With its website and apps translated in 16 languages
and users from 132 countries, LE is the perfect solution
to reach international buyers.

+ 1,900,000 visitors per month
+ 18,000,000 page views per month
+ 3,000,000 euro average buyer inquiry

SHOWCASE LISTING + ELITE LISTING PACKAGES
PRICES:

$1,100 FOR1 MONTH

$3,250 FOR 3 MONTHS

$5,100 FOR 6 MONTHS

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Simply Abu
Dhabi

Simply Abu Dhabi is an English language luxury lifestyle
publication that is only available by invitation to the
highest echelon of society.

INSTAGRAM POST

Simply Abu Dhabi differs from the norm and can only be
described as a heavy weight coffee table book, primarily
targeting the elite and affluent globally

+ Ahyper link to our online edition of Simply Abu Dhabi
is circulated quarterly, via an electronic
communication, to over 500,000 active and
subscribed email addresses globally.

» Conservative estimates would easily value our 7,800
By Invitation Only' readers of the Simply Abu Dhabi
printed publication, with a combined net worth in
excess of $4 TRILLION US dollars.

 Instagram: We proudly boast over 156,000 organically
created instagram followers for @SimplyAbuDhabi
complimented by the following: 95,000 followers on @
AmazingAbuDhabi 101,000 followers on @
SimplyDubai

PRICE: $1,375 PER POST

2 Post Minimum

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(W§J.com)

MANSION GLOBAL HOMEPAGE
HERO

With 3,000,000 affluent unique visitors on Mansion
Global, the Homepage Hero immediately entices readers
as the first listing seen on the Mansion Global homepage.
It provides premium, full-page visibility and the best
opportunity for your listing to reach the most qualified
buyer.

» 164,000 Unique Visitors

» 1.75% Click-Through Rate

+ 2.5% Share of Voice

+ Canrotate up to 5 properties

PRICE: $2,150/MONTH OR $2,650 W/VIDEO

SHARED BANNER: $650/LISTING
Shared with 5 properties

MANSION GLOBAL

(LIRS
&

NEWPORT BEACH. CAUS
P i

ENGLSH Y SUSD v

MANSION GLOBAL

NEWS TOP MARKETS, NEW DEVELOPMENTS MORE

NEWPORT BEAC

$21,888,000 | Pacific Sotheby's Inf
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PRINT

The New
York Times
International
Edition

The New York Times International Edition is a sophisticated
and comprehensive daily report for opinion leaders and
decision makers around the world. The mission of the New
York Times International Edition is to enhance the global
community by creating, collecting and distributing high-quality
news and entertainment. Its readers have levels of income and
investment that can hardly be described as average; much like
the newspaper they enjoy reading, these levels reflect their
highly mobile and affluent status. New York Times
International Edition readers are people whose tastes tend
toward the deluxe, leading active and upscale lifestyles.

« Circulation: 214,775

+ Geographic distribution: Europe, Asia, Pacific, Middle
East, N. Africa, Americas

» Readership: 421,373

» Male / Female ratio: 76% 7/ 24%

+ Average household income: $367,700

» Median age: 55

PROPERTY SPOT: $650
Global

SMOGGY CITIES ZADIE SMITH o 1 ‘A PIONEER OF KINETIC ART
LONDON LESSONS THE WRITER ON AELS JULIO LE PARC FINDS NEW
FOR INDIA'S AIR THEJOV OFDANCE 4 AUDIENCES IN THE U.S.
-~ -~y
Che et 1lor QJlmeﬁ

INTERNATIONAL EDITION | WEDRS 085 NOSTLRSS

Berlusconi, [Ty -' Conlflicts
and alesson =" arise when
for America presldent is

L= also tycoon

% /ET—
o - U T ey busincsies
willbeappainted by him

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing compares
to what’s next.

LYFORD CAY, THE BAHAMAS
Canal House

& Price Upon Request

§ SIRbahamas.com/id/DLAXDR
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty
k| NICK DAMIANOS

nick.damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.376.1841

GREENWICH, CONNECTICUT

CopperBeechFarmCT.com
$150.000,000
Greenwich Brokerage

LESLIE MCELWREATH | JOSEPH BARBIERI
leslie mcelwreath@sothebys.realty  +1917.539.3654

CENTRE ISLAND, NEW YORK

357 Centre Island Road

$9,750,000 | DanielGale.com/listing/dgid584848
Daniel Gale Sotheby's International Realty

KATIE CUDDEBACK

m +151 9919

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

840ParkAve.com
$11,500,000
East Side Manhattan Brokerage

JEANNE H. BUCKNAM | NIKKI FIELD
jeanne.bucknam@sothebys.realty ~ +1212.606.7717

SHELTER ISLAND, NEW YORK

29 Winthrop Road

$9,499,000 | DanielGale.com/listing/dgid786671
Daniel Gale Sotheby's International Realty
DEBORAH PIRRO

deborahpirro@danielgale.com +1516.637.5786

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

skyad.com |
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PRINT

Country Life

Launched in 1897, Country Life Magazine is one of
Britain's best known and respected magazine that has,
for 120 years, celebrated the greatest British
architecture, property, interior design and gardens.

Country Life International offers beautiful advertising
pages showcasing the latest properties for sale. Not
only this, its dedicated editorial team provides opinion
and thought-provoking content and stunning
photography that is critical to anyone seriously
interested in realising their dream of living in a beautiful
home abroad. Its content is fresh and relevant, ensuring
readers return to the magazine time and time again.
Buyers can find the best new villas and luxury houses
for sale in Europe, North America, the Caribbean and
beyond.

« Circulation: 41,000
+ Male/Female: 50/50
» Average Age: 55

+ HNW Audience: 85%

PRICE: $525 PROPERTY SPOT

International Properties Edition

COUNTRY LIFE

SEPTEMBER 7, 2016 EVERY WEEK

‘The greatest new house
in Europe
45 pages of property

Radio 4: why it’s on your wavelength
Extend yourself: new ideas for old houses

Plus: Jilly Cooper, Carla Carisle
and Nicole Farhi

skyad.com
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PRINT

Financial
Times

The Financial Times showcases the finest residential
properties on the market and provides sage advice to a
discerning audience of high-end private owners, as well
as investors, every Saturday in its stand-alone “House &
Home" section. Targeting upscale readers who are
passionate about home and living, this full-color
supplement is the world’s only weekly property and
lifestyle section, which is internationally focused and
globally-distributed every weekend.

+ Circulation: 214,131

+ Geographic distribution: Global

» Readership: 1,993,418

+ Male / Female ratio: 86% / 14%

+ Average household income: $338,000
» Median age: 51

PROPERTY SPOT, COLOR: $750
Global

PROPERTY | INTERIORS | ARCHITECTURE | GARDENS

9 HousedoHome

FTWeekend

Study instyle
Homework
isnochore

7

Folow uson Twer G TPrapeTy

Lunch with
the FT
Flchief Bernie
Ecclestone:

Tips from
top global

Threak
the rules”
e sagrs

Schulz reversal At ace s Aflcted Monty Python

. 5 -
raises Merkel's g e R
survival hopes

3
talks

®SPD chief ready to join coalis
* Rarebout of German uneas

Shieis BN

Sotheby’s

Nothing compares
towhat's next.

skyad.com |
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

roposed
chedule, Pricing
Reach 2024

Plan1

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Sotheby's Magazine

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital
Sotheby's Bespoke Emails
Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

Digital

Million Impressions*

Million Impressions

Million Impressions

Google Adwords

Google Adwords
Comprehensive Digital
Social Mirror Ads

Conde Nast UK

Conde Nast UK

JamesEdition

Real Estate Rotating Gallery
New & Trending Real Estate Position
E-Newsletter Featured Listing
Social Media

Le Figaro

Headline Search

Native Ad

Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate

Simply Abu Dhabi

Instagram Post

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero

Ad Description

Quarter Page

Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

Digital Banner Program

Targeting - Israel, Spain, Portugal, Dubai, Kazakhstan, UK

Digital PPC program
Mirroring Social Post
Instagram Post
Featured Banner
Featured Spot
E-Newsletter

Listing Feature

Featured City
Native placement by City

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages - 1 month
Instagram Post (2 Post Minimum)

Shared Banner

May

$  2,500.00
$  1,195.00
$  1,600.00
$  1,500.00
$  2,750.00
$  1,600.00
$ 795.00
$  1,100.00
$  1,375.00
S 650.00

June

$  1,195.00
S 850.00
$  1,500.00
$  1,500.00
S 500.00
S 1,375.00
S 650.00

1,195.00

850.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

August
S 2,585.00
S 800.00

September  Media Total

$ 910.00 $ 910.00
S 2,500.00
S 2,585.00
S 3,585.00
$ 3,300.00
S 4,500.00
S 2,750.00
$ 1,600.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 800.00
S 795.00
S 500.00
S 1,100.00
S 2,750.00
S 1,300.00

Reach

20,000

550,000
770,000

750,000

300,000
200,000
750,000
750,000

192,000
148,000

51,200

328,000

skyad.com |
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
chedule, Pricin
& Reach 2024

Print

Country Life

Country Life Spot S 525.00 S 525.00 S 1,050.00
Financial Times

Financial Times Property Spot S 750.00 $ 750.00 S 1,500.00
The New York Times International Edition

The New York Times International Edition Property Spot S 650.00 S 650.00
TOTAL S 34,675.00

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change

80,000
420,914
104,301

5,414,415

skyad.com
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

roposed
chedule, Pricing
Reach 2024

Plan 2

Media Ad Description May June July August September  Media Total Reach
Sotheby's Auction House: Print

Sotheby's Magazine Quarter Page S 910.00 $ 910.00 20,000
Sotheby's Auction House: Digital

Sotheby's Bespoke Emails S 2,500.00 S 2,500.00 550,000
Digital

Million Impressions*

Impressions Blast - Two week Campaign Digital Banner Program - 100K Impression S 900.00 S 900.00 100,000
Google Adwords

Google Adwords Digital PPC program $  1,600.00 $ 850.00 $ 850.00 S 3,300.00

Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Ads Mirroring Social Post $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $  1,500.00 S 4,500.00 300,000
JameskEdition

New & Trending Real Estate Position Featured Spot $  1,000.00 S 1,000.00 750,000
E-Newsletter Featured Listing E-Newsletter S  1,500.00 S 1,500.00 192,000
Social Media Listing Feature S 800.00 S 800.00 148,000
Le Figaro

Headline Search Featured City S 795.00 S 795.00

Native Ad Native placement by City S 500.00 S 500.00

Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages - 1 month $  1,100.00 $ 1,100.00

Simply Abu Dhabi

Instagram Post Instagram Post (2 Post Minimum) $ 1,375.00 $ 1,375.00 S 2,750.00 51,200
WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero Shared Banner S 650.00 S 650.00 164,000

skyad.com | 34



SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricin
& Reach 2024

Print

Country Life

Country Life Spot S 525.00 $ 525.00 S
Financial Times

Financial Times Property Spot S 750.00 $ 750.00 S
The New York Times International Edition

The New York Times International Edition Property Spot S 650.00 $
TOTAL S

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change

80,000
420,914
104,301

2,880,415

skyad.com
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

roposed
chedule, Pricing
Reach 2024

Plan 3

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Sotheby's Magazine

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital
Sotheby's Bespoke Emails

Digital

Million Impressions*
Impressions Blast - Two week Campaign
Google Adwords

Google Adwords

JamesEdition

E-Newsletter Featured Listing
Social Media

Le Figaro

Headline Search

Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero

Ad Description

Quarter Page

Digital Banner Program - 100K Impression
Digital PPC program

E-Newsletter
Listing Feature

Featured City

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages - 1 month

Shared Banner

May

$  2,500.00
$ 900.00
$  1,600.00
S 795.00
$  1,100.00
S 650.00

June
$ 850.00 $
$  1,500.00

July

850.00

August

$

800.00

September  Media Total

S 910.00 $ 910.00
S 2,500.00
S 900.00
S 3,300.00
$ 1,500.00
S 800.00
S 795.00
S 1,100.00
S 650.00

Reach

20,000

550,000

100,000

192,000
148,000

164,000

skyad.com
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricin
& Reach 2024

Print

Country Life

Country Life Spot S 525.00 $ 525.00 S
Financial Times

Financial Times Property Spot S 750.00 $ 750.00 S
The New York Times International Edition

The New York Times International Edition Property Spot S 650.00 $
TOTAL S

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change

80,000
420,914
104,301

1,779,215

skyad.com
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